

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**CHAMBER SUMMONS (L) NO. 72 OF 2014
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 2389 OF 2015**

Integro Finserve Pvt. Ltd. ...Applicant
V/s.
K. Srinivasulu and Anr. ...Respondents

Mr. Yash Dadriwal (through VC) ,Advocate for the Applicant
None for Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 6th MAY, 2024

PC. :

Mr. Dadriwal, learned Counsel appears for the Applicant and seeks some time to serve the Respondents and file an appropriate affidavit fo service. At his request, list on **18th July, 2024.**

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

Digitally
signed by
NIKITA
YOGESH
GADGIL
Date:
2024.05.07
10:43:14
+0530